PRIVACY POLICY

LINKS

Please be advised that all links to other sites are not associated to Levite Alms. Levite Alms is not liable for the content or privacy practices of such other sites. Please read Levite Alms' and the privacy policy of our Affiliates that collect or have access to personal information.

COOKIES

Some of our Affiliates may use cookies on our site, such as, advertisers. However, Levite Alms does not use cookies nor do we have access or control over our Affiliates cookies.

UPDATES

Any changes to our privacy policy will be posted on this page.

PERSONAL DATA

All supporters, customers, and clients can choose to discontinue contacts from us at any time. Supporters, customers, and clients can contact Levite Alms to:

- . View data Levite Alms may possess about you.
- . Make corrections or changes to your data.
- . Discard all or a portion of your data.

INFORMATION SUBMITTED

Levite Alms does not obtain data for marketing or commercial purposes, and we do not distribute, exchange, or sell any data collected. Submitted data is securely stored, and may be used for sending information concerning updates, outreach, and upcoming events.

CHILDREN

No data will be accepted, or solicited by Levite Alms from a minor without the consent of an adult/guardian.

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY

Images/graphics contained on Levite Alms' webpages are copyrighted, and are used with permission.

AFFILIATE(S)

Apple and the Apple logo are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. Apple Music is a service mark of Apple Inc. App Store is a service mark of Apple Inc. iTunes is for legal or rightholder-authorized copying only. Don't steal music.